November 2025 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM450 Flush Diaphragm Pressure Transmitter with Flange
Features
■ Flange mounting
■ 2-wire, 4~20mA analog output, HART®
protocol, RS485 data communication
■ Intelligent LCD display with backlight
■ Diaphragm with a large size, fully-welded

range, and ensures the balanced locking
of various bolts.
How to order
PCM450 - 100kG B1 F3 W1 J1X D
Product model
PCM450
Pressure range
(refer to “Pressure range
selection” on pages 2) Electrical connection
J1: 2088 housing
J1X: 2088 housing with display
J8: 3051 housing
J8X: 3051 housing with display
Others
Output signal
B1: 4~20mA
B1H: 4~20mA+HART® protocol
B1R: 4~20mA+RS485 protocol
Others
Flange specification
F1: 304 DN25 PN4.0FR
F3: 304 DN50 PN4.0FR
F4: 304 DN80 PN1.6FR
Others
Diaphragm material
W1: Diaphragm 316L
W1F: 316L sprayed with PTFE
W2: Hastelloy C
W4: Tantalum
Others
Flange
Flexible flange
(The code for the immovable
flange is blank))
November 2025 5 www.wtsensor.com
Example: PCM450-100kGB1F3W1J1XD
The product model is PCM450. Pressure range 100kPa, gauge pressure, B1: output signal 4~20mA,
F3: flange specification 304 DN50 PN4.0FR, W1: diaphragm material 316L, J1X: electrical connection
2088 housing with display. Flexible flange.
Ordering tips
1 Ensure the measured medium is compatible with the contacting part of the product.